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Women / 3 / Senior F
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Muaddi3401
Edge

9.400 9.450 9.2259.250 37.325
1T 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Courtney Lane3392
Byers Roseville

9.400 9.275 9.0759.175 36.925
1T 2T 5T 11T 2 

2 

Kayla Morotti3412
Extreme

9.125 9.200 9.3009.100 36.725
8T 5 10 2T 3 

3 

Brittany Rogelstad3413
Extreme

9.150 9.025 9.3759.150 36.700
6T 9 7T 1 4 

4 

Emily Sargent3383
All Star

9.025 9.275 8.9759.275 36.550
11 2T 1 13 5 

5 

Masy Skiver3414
Galaxy

8.825 9.250 9.2509.000 36.325
15T 4 12 4 6 

6 

Kyra Talusik3430
Rodina

9.200 8.875 9.1759.050 36.300
5 13 11 8 7 

7 

Joelle Atkins LeFever3424
Oroville

9.250 8.650 9.0759.200 36.175
4 16 4 11T 8T

8T

Kyla Greenhut3396
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.050 9.2259.150 36.175
17 7T 7T 5T 8T

8T

Anika Walsh3384
All Star

9.275 8.900 8.9258.900 36.000
3 12 13 14 10 

10 

Sydney Tejada3386
American

9.150 9.050 8.7758.650 35.625
6T 7T 15 17 11 

11 

Angelina Espinoza3381
Aerials

9.125 8.425 8.8259.225 35.600
8T 19 3 16 12 

12 

Ally Gentili3398
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.525 9.1508.675 35.475
8T 18 14 9 13 

13 

Aidan Zahn3423
Novato

8.825 9.175 8.8758.575 35.450
15T 6 16 15 14 

14 

Jordan Freer3428
Rock Solid

8.850 8.675 9.3008.550 35.375
12T 15 17 2T 15 

15 

April Murphy3395
Champion

7.950 9.000 9.2009.175 35.325
19 10T 5T 7 16 

16 

Abrianna Andersen3388
Athletic Horizons

8.850 8.775 9.1008.525 35.250
12T 14 18T 10 17 

17 

Savannah Rose3416
GymStars Stockton

8.850 9.000 8.5758.525 34.950
12T 10T 18T 18 18 

18 

Jenna Sheppard3397
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.550 8.0009.125 34.125
18 17 9 19 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Senior G
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Shick3411
Elevate

9.200 9.550 9.6509.425 37.825
4T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Coolidge3425
Oroville

9.200 9.150 9.5759.400 37.325
4T 6T 3 2 2 

2 

Monserrat Melo3393
CYC

9.300 9.300 9.2509.050 36.900
1 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Stella White3387
American

9.250 9.075 9.2759.150 36.750
2 9T 4 3T 4 

4 

Ariana Shchukina3432
Technique

9.200 9.350 9.2508.875 36.675
4T 2 12 5T 5 

5 

Callie Warford3394
CYC

9.225 9.100 9.2758.775 36.375
3 8 13 3T 6 

6 

Kristina Leones3406
Elevate

8.650 9.175 8.9509.425 36.200
15 5 1T 8T 7 

7 

Marissa Guempel3422
Novato

9.050 9.150 8.9509.000 36.150
9 6T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Stevie Gutman3390
Athletic Horizons

9.125 8.500 9.0759.100 35.800
7 12 5 7 9 

9 

Darci Decker3429
Rodina

8.825 9.200 8.8008.750 35.575
11 4 14 12 10 

10 

Ellie Lerner3385
American

8.875 9.050 8.9508.600 35.475
10 11 15 8T 11 

11 

Bahar Poursohi3402
Edge

8.800 9.075 8.5259.000 35.400
12 9T 7T 13 12 

12 

Kate Blanchard3419
Luna

9.100 8.000 8.9508.950 35.000
8 14 9 8T 13 

13 

Jessica Jimenez3404
Elevate

8.700 8.300 8.3008.900 34.200
14 13 11 15 14 

14 

Kennedy Banfill3417
HealthSPORT

8.750 7.300 8.5008.925 33.475
13 15 10 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Senior H
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Phen3408
Elevate

9.250 9.350 9.4009.350 37.350
4 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Sydney Ricks3410
Elevate

9.275 9.075 9.3259.350 37.025
2T 6T 1T 3 2 

2 

Marina Nogaj3407
Elevate

8.750 9.300 9.5259.250 36.825
13 2 3 1 3 

3 

Alexa Beadle3400
Edge

9.300 9.000 8.8509.200 36.350
1 8 4 10T 4T

4T

Olivia Stevenson3403
Edge

9.275 9.200 8.8259.050 36.350
2T 3 6 13 4T

4T

Marissa  Joe3405
Elevate

9.025 9.150 9.2008.575 35.950
7 4 17 4 6 

6 

Chloe Maki3434
Tricks Granite Bay

9.150 8.875 9.1008.700 35.825
5T 10T 16 6 7 

7 

Chloe Stemler3427
Redwood Coast

8.925 8.850 8.8508.900 35.525
9 12 10T 10T 8 

8 

Rosalie Gonzalez3418
HealthSPORT

8.725 8.775 9.1258.850 35.475
14T 16 12 5 9 

9 

Veronica Johnson3391
Athletic Horizons

8.775 8.875 9.0508.750 35.450
12 10T 13T 7 10 

10 

Dixie Shimshak3421
Mendocino Starz

8.550 9.100 9.0008.750 35.400
17T 5 13T 9 11 

11 

Caramia Putman3420
Mendocino Starz

8.550 8.950 8.7509.125 35.375
17T 9 5 15 12 

12 

Carly Efseaff3389
Athletic Horizons

8.675 8.825 8.8509.000 35.350
16 13T 7T 10T 13 

13 

Kyra Adams3426
Redwood Coast

8.950 8.725 8.5759.000 35.250
8 17 7T 16 14 

14 

Maria Moreno3399
East Bay

9.150 8.300 8.8008.900 35.150
5T 18 10T 14 15 

15 

Lauren Rhoades3409
Elevate

8.725 8.800 8.0008.975 34.500
14T 15 9 18 16 

16 

Emily Millard3382
Aerials

8.800 8.825 8.0258.725 34.375
10T 13T 15 17 17 

17 

Liliana Acevedo3415
GymStars Stockton

8.800 9.075 9.0257.000 33.900
10T 6T 18 8 18 

18 
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